
 
Final Ranking Battle Mixt

Rank Name Country
1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Seyres Chloe FRA
3 Colange Antoine FRA
4 Le Xuan FRA
5 Sanchez Guerrero Kyan FRA
6 Violeau Fanny FRA
7 Boucry Julien FRA
8 Trocars Sebastien FRA
9 Sergot Benjamin FRA
9 Feyt Frederic FRA
9 Holveck Emilien FRA
9 Buchrieser Julian AUT
13 Sambourg Thibaud FRA
13 Schraepen Tim BEL
13 Michea Damien FRA
16 Bebin Benjamin FRA
17 Dubois Jeremy FRA
18 Laurent Emmanuel FRA



19 Ruellan Emmanuel FRA
20 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL
21 Rozbroj Boris FRA
21 Quedec Nicolas FRA
23 Perrin David FRA
23 Mailfait Celine FRA
25 Cirotteau Luc FRA
25 Rouger Adrien FRA
25 Crestin Joseph FRA
25 Harter Joelle FRA
29 Rio Marianne FRA

SPEED SLALOM MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 CHEREMETIEFF IGOR FRA
2 TROCARS SEBASTIEN FRA
3 VIOLEAU MARTIN FRA
4 ROZBROJ BORIS FRA
5 LE Xuan FRA
6 Boucry Julien FRA
7 Diguere Cedric FRA
8 Quedec Nicolas FRA
9 Michea Damien FRA
10 Cavelier Thomas FRA
11 Sambourg Thibaud FRA
12 Sanchez Kyan FRA
13 Holveck Emilien FRA
14 Colange Antoine FRA
15 Schraepen Tim BEL
16 Perrin David FRA
17 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL
18 Feyt Frederic FRA

 

SPEED SLALOM WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Viloeau Fanny FRA
2 Seyres Chloe FRA
3 Mailfait Celine FRA
4 Rio Marianne FRA


